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[ GENETYX : Nucleotide Sequence Homology Data ]

Date : 2009.08. 12

1st Nucleotide Sequence

File Name . Reference Seq. GNU

Sequence Size : 5690

2nd Nucleotide Sequence
File Name . RDB7479F. fasta
Sequence Size : 468

Unit Size to Compare

Pick up Location

1 1
—_

[96. 280% / 457 bp] INT/OPT. Score : < 680/ 1594 >

42’

61"

100°

1207

160°

1797

21T

238"

21T

G GCCTAACTGG CCGGTACCTG AGCTCGCTAG CCTCGAGGAT

) kkokokekekokskokk skakokokskskskskkk kkokokekekskkkk skkokokskskskskkk

” GGTGCCAGAA CATATCTCTG GCCTAACTGG CCGGTACCTG AGCTCGCTAG CCTCGAGGAT

ACTTACTATG TACCAGGCAT -TGTGGGAGN GCTCTCTC-T TGTGCATTAT CTCATTTCAT

sekkkkkokokokk skkkkkkokskskk  ckkkskdkokokk  kkkkkdkskk k skskskskdkdkokokskk  skkkkkokokekekk

ACTTACTATG TACCAGGCAT GTGTGGGAG- GCTCTCTCAT TGTGCATTAT CTCATTTCAT

TAGGTCCATG GAGAGTATTG CNATTTTCTT AGTTTAGGCA TGGCCTCCAC AATAAAGATT

skkkkokokokokk skkkkkskokskskk sk skskskskokokkk skkskdkskskokokekk skkskdkskdkokokkk skkkkkokokekekk

TAGGTCCATG GAGAGTATTG C-ATTTTCTT AGTTTAGGCA TGGCCTCCAC AATAAAGATT

ATCAAAAGCC TANAAAATAT GTAAAAGAAA CCTA-GAAGT TATT--TGTT GTGCTCCTTG

sokkkkokokokokk  kk kakskokokekek skkskskskokokkskk kkkk skekekkk kkkk kkk kokekekekskokkkk

ATCAAAAGCC TA-AAAATAT GTAAAAGAAA CCTACGAAGT TATTGTAGTT GTGCTCCTTG
GGGAAGNCTA GGCAAATCCT TTCAACTGAA AACCATGGTG ACTTCCAAGA TCTCTGCNCC
oKk hokok ok RkaRRRRRRok kK KaRRoRRRRRRK oK KoK

GGGAAG-CTA GGCAAATCCT TTCAACTGAA AACCATGGTG ACTTCCAAGA TCTCTGC-CC

CTCCCCATCG CCATGGTCCA CTTCCTCTTC TCACTGTTCC TCTTAGAANA AGATCTGTGG



296"

337

355"

396’

414"

sekeeoololok ololokokskkokkk seseoololololok okl sfefelololololok k- skokokokekokokokokok
CTCCCCATCG CCATGGTCCA CTTCCTCTTC TCACTGTTCC TCTTAGAA-A AGATCTGTGG

ACTCCACCAC CACGAAATGG CGGCACCTTA TTTATGGTCN ACTTTAGAGG GTAGGTTT-T

seeooololok ololokokokkokkk seeeoololololok sk kR seelololololololok skokokokkokkk ok
ACTCCACCAC CACGAAATGG CGGCACCTTA TATATGGTC- ACTTTAGAGG GTAGGTTTCT

CTTAATGGGT CTGCCTGTCA TGTTTAACGT CNCTTGGCTG GGTCCAAGGC AGATGCAGTC

sefeeooololok kololokokkkokkk seeeeololololok sk kokokkkkkok stefelolololok ok skokokokokok
CTTAATGGGT CTGCCTGTCA TGTTTAACGT C-CTTGGCTG GGTCCAATGC AGATGC

1st Nucleotide Sequence

File Name . Reference Seq. GNU

Sequence Size : 5690

2nd Nucleotide Sequence
File Name - RDB7479R. fasta (Complementary)

Sequence Size Ay

Unit Size to Compare

Pick up Location

1 1
—_ =

[94.897% / 725 bp] INT/OPT. Score : < 484/ 2454 >

841’

894’

427

949’

AAACAGCAAG GACATAGGGA GGAAC-TTC- TTGGCAC-AG AAC——TTTCC NAAACAC—T

skkkk kkk  ckkkkkkk ckk ckkk kk ckk | kkkkkk %k

G GGAACTTTCT TTGGCACAAG AACTTTTCCC AAAACACTTT

TTTTCCTGAA —GGGATACAA GAA——GCAAG AAA-GGTACT CTTTCACNTA GGACC-TTCT

kkk kkkkkk  kkkkkkk ko kkk dekkk kkk skekekskkk kkokskekk | kk ko okekk kkkk

TTTCCCTGAA GGGGATACCA GAAGGCCAAG AAAGGGTACT CTTTCAACTA GAACCTTTCT

CTGAGC-TGT CC-TCAGGAT GCTTTT-GGG ACTA-TTTTT CTTNACCCAG AGAATGGAGA

kkokokokk  kkk ckk o okokskskkkk kekekokokk kkk ckekekok skdkkkk ckkk skkkkk skekekokokskkkkk



1027

1005’

1627

1064

2217

1124

280"

1184

339”7

1244

397”7

1304

456"

1364

515"

1424°

574"

1484’

633"

1544’

CTGAGCTTGT CCTTCAGGAT GCTTTTGGGG

AA-CCCTGCA GGGAATTCCC AAGCTGTAGT

$ok sfofotolololok
AACCCCTGCA

AGCATTCAAA

sefekofetototolokok
AGCATTCAAA

GAGCAGTTAA

sefefofototololokok
GAGCAGTTAA

GCAAAGCGNA

kkkkkkkk k

GCAAAGCG-A

GGTGTCCCAA

sofofofoololololok
GGTGTCCCAA

CTCACCCAGT

sokskokokokoKRKOK
CTCACCCAGT

AAAACGGGAA

skkkkkkokokokk

skkkkkokskekokk

GGGAATTCCC

GATCTTAATC

skkkkkokokekokk

GATCTTAATC

CTGGCTGNGG

kkkkk k ckk

CTGGC-GGGG

GGGGGCAGCC

skkkkkokokekokk

GGGGGCAGCC

GCTGGGGCGC

skkkkkokokekokok

GCTGGGGCGC

CTAGTGCATG

skkkkkokokekokk

CTAGTGCATG

AGTCCCTCTC

skkkkkokokekokok

sofekofofoloolokok
AAGCTGTAGT

TTCTGGNGTT

skkkkkk  kekk

TTCTGG-GTT

GCACCATTAG

sofefofotolololokok
GCACCATTAG

TTAATGTGCC

sofefefooloololok
TTAATGTGCC

GCACCCCAGA

sofokototoloolokok
GCACCCCAGA

CCTTCTTAAA

sokskokokKoKKKK
CCTTCTTAAA

TCTAACCTGG

skkkkkkokokokk

ACTATTTTTT

TATAANACAG

kkkkk  skekekk

TATAA-ACAG

TCCGTTTTCT

sekkokekeookokok
TCCGTTTTCT

CAAGTCACTT

sepkokekeookokok
CAAGTCACTT

TCCAGCCTGA

skkkkkkokekekk

CTTACCCCAG

AAGTTCTCCT

sk
AAGTTCTCCT

CGAATGAAAA

sk
CGAATGAAAA

AGCATCTCTG

seRkRRcfofokkok
AGCATCTCTG

AGTCCTAGAA

skkkkkkkokokk

AGAATGGAGA

TCTGCTAGGT

sekkokeeookokok
TCTGCTAGGT

ATGCAGGTCC

sepfokekeookokok
ATGCAGGTCC

GGGCCAGTCT

sepofokeeookokok
GGGCCAGTCT

TGAGCGCCCN

skkkkkokokekk

TCCAGCCTGA AGTCCTAGAA TGAGCGCCC-

TCGGAGGGCG CCGATGTACA NGACAGCAAA

skkkkskskokokeksk skkkkkdkokkkk  kkkskokokekekk

TCGGAGGGCG CCGATGTACA —GACAGCAAA

CATCACGAGA CNTCTAAGAA AAGGAAACTG

skkollololokok kool skokskokokokokokokok
CATCACGAGA C-TCTAAGAA AAGGAAACTG

CANCTGCGTC GCTGGCTTGG AGACAGGTGA

kkkkkokokeksk  skkskskokokokokskk  kkkskskokokekekk

AAAACGGGAA AGTCCCTCTC TCTAACCTGG CA-CTGCGTC GCTGGCTTGG AGACAGGTGA

CGGTCCCTGC GGGCCTTGTC CTGNATTGGC TGGGCACGCG TTTAATATAA GTGGAGGCGT

skekkkkokokokokok  skokkkskokokokskk kkk  skakokoksksk skakskdkskskokokeksk skkskskskkokokskk skkkkkokekekekk

CGGTCCCTGC GGGCCTTGTC CTG-ATTGGC TGGGCACGCG TTTAATATAA GTGGAGGCGT

CGCGCTATCA AGATCTGGCC TCGGCGGCCA AGCTTGGCAA TCCGGTACTG TTGGTAAAGC

sekkkskokokokokok  skokkskskokokokskk skokskskskokokokoksk skkskskakakokokeksk skskskskskskokoksksk skkkkkokekekekk

CGCGCTATCA AGATCTGGCC TCGGCGGCCA AGCTTGGCAA TCCGGTACTG TTGGTAAAGC

CACCATGGAA GATGCCAAAA ACATTAAGAA GGGCCCAGCG CCATTCTACC CACTCGAAGA

skekskokokkokokokk Skekokokakskkkkk Skekokkk



693" CACCATGGAA GATGCCAAAA ACATT
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